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Rnk Num Rider Town/Sponsor Machine Class Time Gap Lap Speed

1 75 Ant Hart BE Event Hire Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:17.667 8 86.44

2 31 Phil Stead North Allerton Yamaha TZ 250 250 1:17.996 +0.329 5 86.08

3 55 Daniel Jackson Team Sigie Harris TZ 350 350 1:19.142 +1.475 9 84.83

4 25 Glen English Hayle Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:19.368 +1.701 9 84.59

5 15 Nick Williamson RBM Industrial Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:19.505 +1.838 8 84.44

6 33 Chris Moore JL Exhausts/ Silverstar Servic Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:19.947 +2.280 8 83.98

7 161 Daniel Walling K G racing / QRG Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:20.258 +2.591 9 83.65

8 49 Nigel Palmer QRG Motorcycles Yamaha TZ 250 250 1:20.602 +2.935 7 83.29

9 50 George Thomas GTR Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:21.600 +3.933 7 82.27

10 59 Jason Burrill Bourne Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:21.936 +4.269 7 81.94

11 87 Jamie Edwards IMS Racing Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:21.989 +4.322 8 81.88

12 155 Roy Chapman Llandogo Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:22.330 +4.663 9 81.54

13 1 Philip Atkinson Rose MOT Centre Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:22.436 +4.769 4 81.44

14 64 Dorian Eardley Grantham Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:22.440 +4.773 8 81.44

15 23 Gary Vines Colchester Yamaha TZ 250 250 1:23.053 +5.386 5 80.83

16 20 Michael Grigson Strainsense Yamaha TZ 250 250 1:23.222 +5.555 9 80.67

17 129 Derek Cripps Team FBR Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:23.229 +5.562 5 80.66

18 77 Andrew Glasgow Hiab service (hw) ltd Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:24.674 +7.007 8 79.29

19 42 Sian Brooks Spyre Limited Yamaha TZ 250 250 1:25.369 +7.702 8 78.64

20 28 Liam McCarter Katie McCarter Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:25.986 +8.319 2 78.08

21 60 David Lenton tadley Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:27.065 +9.398 8 77.11

22 4 Mike Farrall Chester Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:27.230 +9.563 8 76.96

23 7 Roger Marsh rm cycles ltd Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:27.306 +9.639 7 76.90

24 36 Keith Millen p&s racing Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:27.321 +9.654 8 76.88

25 2 Tony Perkin GEARTECH Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:28.543 +10.876 4 75.82

26 3 Nick Bedford Banx Race Paint Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:29.563 +11.896 7 74.96

27 88 Mark Edge Gourlay TZ 350 Yamaha Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:30.452 +12.785 5 74.22

28 34 David Grigson Precision Engineering / Strain Yamaha TZ 250 250 1:33.512 +15.845 7 71.79

29 127 Andy Wade A Weld Fabrictions Ltd Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:34.808 +17.141 8 70.81

30 47 John Hannaford Cranfield Yamaha TZ 250 250 1:35.359 +17.692 7 70.40

31 6 Derek Skinner Ramotak Racing Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:36.027 +18.360 7 69.91

32 61 Steve Parrott Albury Care Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:36.713 +19.046 7 69.42

33 17 Stuart Tonge Stuart Tonge Engineering Yamaha TZ 350 350 1:37.567 +19.900 5 68.81

34 66 Mike McDonnell DAS Racing Yamaha TZ 250 250 1:38.572 +20.905 6 68.11
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Lap Time

  Andrew Glasgow  

START

1

2 1:29.415

3 1:26.659

4 1:26.478

5 1:25.875

6 1:24.674

7 1:27.528

8 1:24.749

  Andy Wade  

START

1

2 1:36.858

3 1:35.896

4 1:35.784

5 1:35.426

6 1:35.372

7 1:35.798

8 1:34.808

  Ant Hart  

START

1

2 1:19.410

3 1:18.101

4 1:17.785

5 1:17.667

6 1:17.861

7 1:18.352

8 1:18.026

8

  Chris Moore  

START

1

2 1:23.567

3 1:19.947

4 1:20.362

5 1:21.069

Lap Time

6 1:21.323

7 1:21.639

8 1:21.143

8

  Daniel Jackson  

START

1

2 1:22.287

3 1:20.119

4 1:21.053

5 1:21.483

6 1:19.895

7 1:19.674

8 1:19.142

9 1:20.003

  Daniel Walling  

START

1

2 1:24.715

3 1:22.589

4 1:21.168

5 1:20.258

6 1:22.580

7 1:21.386

8 1:22.216

9 1:21.268

  David Grigson  

START

1

2 1:36.181

3 1:34.509

4 1:33.760

5 1:33.512

6 1:34.029

7 1:34.055

7

Lap Time

  David Lenton  

START

1

2 1:31.676

3 1:28.026

4 1:27.065

5 1:27.443

6 1:27.386

7 1:27.893

8 1:27.681

  Derek Cripps  

START

1

2 1:25.255

3 1:24.165

4 1:24.914

5 1:23.229

5

  Derek Skinner  

START

1

2 1:39.653

3 1:37.213

4 1:36.590

5 1:37.399

6 1:36.027

7 1:37.787

  Dorian Eardley  

START

1

2 1:32.778

3 1:25.715

4 1:23.138

5 1:25.365

6 1:24.523

7 1:22.440

8 1:25.440



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

CASTLE COMBE

GP ORIGINALS

TQ7    TIMED QUALIFYING

LAP TIMES

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

05/06/2021 - 06/06/2021  /  CASTLE COMBE 05/06/2021 - 12:25  /  Page 2/3

Lap Time

  Ewan Hamilton  

START

1

  Gary Vines  

START

1

2 1:30.124

2

3

4 1:24.736

5 1:23.053

  George Thomas  

START

1

2 1:25.662

3 1:23.632

4 1:21.889

5 1:22.403

6 1:21.600

7 1:25.374

7

  Glen English  

START

1

2 1:23.214

3 1:20.186

4 1:20.935

5 1:21.622

6 1:21.076

7 1:19.368

8 1:19.960

9 1:27.487

  Grant Goodings  

START

1

  Jamie Edwards  

START

1

2 1:24.091

3 1:24.350

4 1:21.989

5 1:25.073

6 1:24.818

Lap Time

7 1:24.303

8 1:22.531

  Jason Burrill  

START

1

2 1:25.511

3 1:26.063

4 1:26.613

5 1:22.173

6 1:21.936

7 1:23.605

7

  John Hannaford  

START

1

2 1:37.595

3 1:35.945

4 1:37.557

5 1:36.108

6 1:36.275

7 1:35.359

  Keith Millen  

START

1

2 1:29.520

3 1:29.020

4 1:29.359

5 1:27.448

6 1:27.321

7 1:27.701

8 1:28.067

  Liam McCarter  

START

1

2 1:25.986

2

  Mark Edge  

START

1

2 1:32.649

3 1:31.263

4 1:30.452

5 1:30.470

Lap Time

  Michael Grigson  

START

1

2 1:28.806

3 1:26.632

4 1:25.085

5 1:24.487

6 1:25.754

7 1:24.020

8 1:23.222

9 1:23.580

  Mike Farrall  

START

1

2 1:32.305

3 1:30.239

4 1:29.324

5 1:27.230

6 1:29.116

7 1:27.799

8 1:29.152

  Mike McDonnell  

START

1

2 1:42.311

3 1:40.095

4 1:39.019

5 1:39.685

6 1:38.572

6

  Nick Bedford  

START

1

2 1:30.275

3 1:29.563

4 1:29.851

5 1:30.931

6 1:30.167

7 1:30.298

  Nick Williamson  

START

1

2 1:22.235

3 1:20.770

4 1:20.510

5 1:21.246
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6 1:20.497

7 1:19.505

8 1:19.892

8

  Nigel Palmer  

START

1

2 1:23.609

3 1:20.737

4 1:20.838

5 1:20.847

6 1:20.602

7 1:20.895

  Phil Stead  

START

1

2 1:21.156

3 1:18.112

4 1:17.996

5 1:18.841

5

  Philip Atkinson  

START

1

1

2

3 1:26.381

4 1:22.436

4

4

  Roger Marsh  

START

1

2 1:30.421

3 1:30.180

4 1:28.113

5 1:27.306

6 1:29.356

7 1:27.365

  Roy Chapman  

START

1

2 1:24.237

3 1:22.466

Lap Time

4 1:23.112

5 1:22.735

6 1:24.929

7 1:25.465

8 1:23.849

9 1:22.330

  Sian Brooks  

START

1

2 1:29.406

3 1:28.933

4 1:26.695

5 1:25.844

6 1:27.060

7 1:28.253

8 1:25.369

  Steve Parrott  

START

1

2 1:42.425

3 1:42.932

4 1:38.471

5 1:38.158

6 1:36.956

7 1:36.713

  Stuart Tonge  

START

1

2 1:42.771

3 1:41.444

4 1:39.973

5 1:37.567

5

  Tony Perkin  

START

1

2 1:32.552

3 1:28.543

4 1:41.592

4
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 7575 Ant Hart 3131 Phil Stead 5555 Daniel Jackson

 - 2 - 2525 Glen English 1515 Nick Williamson 3333 Chris Moore

 - 3 - 161161 Daniel Walling 4949 Nigel Palmer 5050 George Thomas

 - 4 - 5959 Jason Burrill 8787 Jamie Edwards 155155 Roy Chapman

 - 5 - 11 Philip Atkinson 6464 Dorian Eardley 2323 Gary Vines

 - 6 - 2020 Michael Grigson 129129 Derek Cripps 7777 Andrew Glasgow

 - 7 - 4242 Sian Brooks 2828 Liam McCarter 6060 David Lenton

 - 8 - 44 Mike Farrall 77 Roger Marsh 3636 Keith Millen

 - 9 - 22 Tony Perkin 33 Nick Bedford 8888 Mark Edge

 - 10 - 3434 David Grigson 127127 Andy Wade 4747 John Hannaford

 - 11 - 66 Derek Skinner 6161 Steve Parrott 1717 Stuart Tonge

 - 12 - 6666 Mike McDonnell
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  250  

1 49 Nigel Palmer Yamaha TZ 250 250 QRG Motorcycles 8 10:46.870 84.67 1:19.288 83.03

2 20 Michael Grigson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Strainsense 8 11:14.567 +27.697 81.74 1:22.131 79.62

3 66 Mike McDonnell Yamaha TZ 250 250 DAS Racing 7 10:55.929 +1 Lap 74.07 1:30.638 71.65

4 47 John Hannaford Yamaha TZ 250 250 Cranfield 7 10:57.241 +1 Lap 73.46 1:31.396 71.50

 Best lap: 49  Nigel Palmer  - 1:19.288

DNFs

34 David Grigson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Precision Engineering / Strain +8 Laps 72.42 1:32.705

  350  

1 75 Ant Hart Yamaha TZ 350 350 BE Event Hire 8 10:32.378 86.84 1:17.306 84.93

2 25 Glen English Yamaha TZ 350 350 Hayle 8 10:43.192 +10.814 85.61 1:18.425 83.50

3 1 Philip Atkinson Yamaha TZ 350 350 Rose MOT Centre 8 10:46.007 +13.629 85.03 1:18.955 83.14

4 161 Daniel Walling Yamaha TZ 350 350 K G racing / QRG 8 10:46.452 +14.074 85.10 1:18.892 83.08

5 55 Daniel Jackson Harris TZ 350 350 Team Sigie 8 10:48.655 +16.277 85.03 1:18.952 82.80

6 15 Nick Williamson Yamaha TZ 350 350 RBM Industrial 8 10:50.879 +18.501 84.42 1:19.528 82.52

7 28 Liam McCarter Yamaha TZ 350 350 Katie McCarter 8 10:55.407 +23.029 83.69 1:20.219 81.95

8 50 George Thomas Yamaha TZ 350 350 GTR 8 11:00.153 +27.775 82.80 1:21.080 81.36

9 155 Roy Chapman Yamaha TZ 350 350 Llandogo 8 11:00.773 +28.395 82.83 1:21.054 81.28

10 33 Chris Moore Yamaha TZ 350 350 JL Exhausts/ Silverstar Servic 8 11:06.624 +34.246 82.43 1:21.450 80.57

11 64 Dorian Eardley Yamaha TZ 350 350 Grantham 8 11:14.289 +41.911 81.32 1:22.561 79.65

12 129 Derek Cripps Yamaha TZ 350 350 Team FBR 8 11:24.104 +51.726 80.30 1:23.611 78.51

13 77 Andrew Glasgow Yamaha TZ 350 350 Hiab service (hw) ltd 8 11:30.486 +58.108 79.41 1:24.539 77.78

14 2 Tony Perkin Yamaha TZ 350 350 GEARTECH 8 11:41.363 +1:08.985 77.95 1:26.123 76.58

15 36 Keith Millen Yamaha TZ 350 350 p&s racing 8 11:41.707 +1:09.329 78.86 1:25.128 76.54

16 4 Mike Farrall Yamaha TZ 350 350 Chester 8 11:44.436 +1:12.058 79.86 1:24.063 76.24

17 3 Nick Bedford Yamaha TZ 350 350 Banx Race Paint 8 11:52.822 +1:20.444 77.03 1:27.154 75.35

18 57 Ewan Hamilton Yamaha TZ 350 350 Comrie 8 11:59.006 +1:26.628 76.64 1:27.596 74.70

19 88 Mark Edge Yamaha TZ 350 350 Gourlay TZ 350 Yamaha 8 12:00.273 +1:27.895 76.53 1:27.723 74.57

20 7 Roger Marsh Yamaha TZ 350 350 rm cycles ltd 7 10:32.446 +1 Lap 77.33 1:26.818 74.31

21 87 Jamie Edwards Yamaha TZ 350 350 IMS Racing 7 10:34.089 +1 Lap 79.55 1:24.391 74.11

22 127 Andy Wade Yamaha TZ 350 350 A Weld Fabrictions Ltd 7 11:17.806 +1 Lap 70.92 1:34.663 69.33

23 6 Derek Skinner Yamaha TZ 350 350 Ramotak Racing 7 11:27.329 +1 Lap 69.77 1:36.220 68.37

 Best lap: 75  Ant Hart  - 1:17.306

DNFs

146 Grant Goodings Yamaha TZ 350 350 DG Racing +8 Laps 78.44 1:25.590

  Masters  

1 49 Nigel Palmer Yamaha TZ 250 250 QRG Motorcycles 8 10:46.870 84.67 1:19.288 83.03

2 15 Nick Williamson Yamaha TZ 350 350 RBM Industrial 8 10:50.879 +4.009 84.42 1:19.528 82.52

3 155 Roy Chapman Yamaha TZ 350 350 Llandogo 8 11:00.773 +13.903 82.83 1:21.054 81.28

4 77 Andrew Glasgow Yamaha TZ 350 350 Hiab service (hw) ltd 8 11:30.486 +43.616 79.41 1:24.539 77.78

5 2 Tony Perkin Yamaha TZ 350 350 GEARTECH 8 11:41.363 +54.493 77.95 1:26.123 76.58

6 36 Keith Millen Yamaha TZ 350 350 p&s racing 8 11:41.707 +54.837 78.86 1:25.128 76.54

7 4 Mike Farrall Yamaha TZ 350 350 Chester 8 11:44.436 +57.566 79.86 1:24.063 76.24

8 57 Ewan Hamilton Yamaha TZ 350 350 Comrie 8 11:59.006 +1:12.136 76.64 1:27.596 74.70

9 88 Mark Edge Yamaha TZ 350 350 Gourlay TZ 350 Yamaha 8 12:00.273 +1:13.403 76.53 1:27.723 74.57

10 47 John Hannaford Yamaha TZ 250 250 Cranfield 7 10:57.241 +1 Lap 73.46 1:31.396 71.50

11 127 Andy Wade Yamaha TZ 350 350 A Weld Fabrictions Ltd 7 11:17.806 +1 Lap 70.92 1:34.663 69.33
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

12 6 Derek Skinner Yamaha TZ 350 350 Ramotak Racing 7 11:27.329 +1 Lap 69.77 1:36.220 68.37

 Best lap: 49  Nigel Palmer  - 1:19.288

DNFs

34 David Grigson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Precision Engineering / Strain +8 Laps 72.42 1:32.705

146 Grant Goodings Yamaha TZ 350 350 DG Racing +8 Laps 78.44 1:25.590
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Lap Time

  Andrew Glasgow  

START

1

2 1:25.855

3 1:25.098

4 1:24.884

5 1:24.539

6 1:24.667

7 1:25.078

FINISH

8 1:25.202

  Andy Wade  

START

1

2 1:35.734

3 1:34.794

4 1:35.091

5 1:35.232

6 1:36.483

FINISH

7 1:34.663

  Ant Hart  

START

1

2 1:17.693

3 1:17.306

4 1:18.181

5 1:17.919

6 1:18.831

7 1:18.325

FINISH

8 1:18.529

  Chris Moore  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:22.168

3 1:22.377

4 1:22.440

5 1:21.450

6 1:21.854

7 1:23.677

FINISH

8 1:23.503

  Daniel Jackson  

START

1

2 1:18.952

3 1:20.329

4 1:19.945

5 1:20.207

6 1:20.948

7 1:20.772

FINISH

8 1:20.921

  Daniel Walling  

START

1

2 1:18.892

3 1:19.547

4 1:19.867

5 1:19.885

6 1:21.247

7 1:19.607

FINISH

8 1:20.469

  David Grigson  

START

1

2 1:33.567

3 1:32.705

4 1:36.007

Lap Time

4

FINISH

  Derek Cripps  

START

1

2 1:23.611

3 1:23.717

4 1:24.041

5 1:24.806

6 1:24.041

7 1:24.432

FINISH

8 1:26.677

  Derek Skinner  

START

1

2 1:36.220

3 1:36.803

4 1:36.447

5 1:36.508

6 1:37.088

FINISH

7 1:37.194

  Dorian Eardley  

START

1

2 1:23.685

3 1:24.092

4 1:23.567

5 1:23.578

6 1:22.700

7 1:22.561

FINISH

8 1:22.671
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Lap Time

  Ewan Hamilton  

START

1

2 1:27.890

3 1:27.596

4 1:28.545

5 1:29.970

6 1:29.292

7 1:28.150

FINISH

8 1:28.119

  George Thomas  

START

1

2 1:21.387

3 1:21.080

4 1:22.163

5 1:21.090

6 1:21.851

7 1:21.799

FINISH

8 1:21.414

  Glen English  

START

1

2 1:19.649

3 1:18.425

4 1:18.809

5 1:19.362

6 1:20.837

7 1:20.273

FINISH

8 1:20.155

  Grant Goodings  

START

1

2 1:25.659

3 1:25.590

FINISH

  Jamie Edwards  

START

1

Lap Time

2 1:39.985

3 1:26.220

4 1:24.589

5 1:24.716

6 1:24.391

FINISH

7 1:25.029

  John Hannaford  

START

1

2 1:32.604

3 1:32.918

4 1:32.861

5 1:32.782

6 1:31.396

FINISH

7 1:31.649

  Keith Millen  

START

1

2 1:27.824

3 1:26.581

4 1:25.674

5 1:26.550

6 1:25.128

7 1:26.248

FINISH

8 1:27.950

  Liam McCarter  

START

1

2 1:21.255

3 1:20.631

4 1:20.219

5 1:20.265

6 1:20.548

7 1:20.438

FINISH

8 1:22.204

  Mark Edge  

START

1

2 1:27.723

Lap Time

3 1:29.246

4 1:30.666

5 1:30.565

6 1:29.246

7 1:29.723

FINISH

8 1:28.272

  Michael Grigson  

START

1

2 1:25.125

3 1:23.939

4 1:23.079

5 1:22.467

6 1:23.299

7 1:22.131

FINISH

8 1:22.250

  Mike Farrall  

START

1

2 1:28.571

3 1:26.883

4 1:26.178

5 1:25.778

6 1:26.018

7 1:24.918

FINISH

8 1:24.063

  Mike McDonnell  

START

1

2 1:31.773

3 1:31.960

4 1:32.783

5 1:32.189

6 1:32.222

FINISH

7 1:30.638

  Nick Bedford  

START

1

2 1:27.154



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

CASTLE COMBE

GP ORIGINALS

RACE 7 - RESTART

LAP TIMES

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

05/06/2021 - 06/06/2021  /  CASTLE COMBE 05/06/2021 - 16:44  /  Page 3/3

Lap Time

3 1:27.817

4 1:28.670

5 1:27.797

6 1:28.168

7 1:27.444

FINISH

8 1:28.698

  Nick Williamson  

START

1

2 1:19.528

3 1:19.593

4 1:20.874

5 1:20.786

6 1:20.672

7 1:20.606

FINISH

8 1:20.872

  Nigel Palmer  

START

1

2 1:19.288

3 1:19.377

4 1:20.093

5 1:20.323

6 1:20.169

7 1:20.217

FINISH

8 1:19.811

  Philip Atkinson  

START

1

2 1:18.955

3 1:19.996

4 1:20.781

5 1:19.390

6 1:21.129

7 1:20.057

FINISH

8 1:19.407

  Roger Marsh  

START

1

Lap Time

2 1:30.062

3 1:27.679

4 1:26.818

5 1:27.385

6 1:29.284

FINISH

7 1:29.276

  Roy Chapman  

START

1

2 1:21.681

3 1:21.903

4 1:21.960

5 1:21.266

6 1:21.387

7 1:21.576

FINISH

8 1:21.054

  Sian Brooks  

START

FINISH

  Stuart Tonge  

START

FINISH

  Tony Perkin  

START

1

2 1:26.659

3 1:26.302

4 1:26.125

5 1:26.530

6 1:26.836

7 1:26.235

FINISH

8 1:26.123
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29.

Start 17

Lap 1 75 25 1 55 161 49 15 33 50 28 155 64 20 129 88 77 36 2 3 57 146 34 7 4 47 66 127 6 87

Lap 2 75 1 25 55 161 49 15 50 28 33 155 64 129 20 77 88 2 36 3 146 57 4 7 34 47 66 127 6 87

Lap 3 75 25 1 161 55 49 15 28 50 155 33 64 129 20 77 2 36 146 88 3 57 4 7 34 66 47 87 127 6

Lap 4 75 25 161 55 1 49 15 28 50 155 33 64 129 20 77 2 36 3 88 57 4 7 87 66 47 34 127 6

Lap 5 75 25 161 1 55 49 15 28 50 155 33 64 20 129 77 2 36 3 4 88 57 7 87 66 47 127 6

Lap 6 75 25 161 1 49 55 15 28 50 155 33 64 20 129 77 36 2 4 3 88 57 7 87 66 47 127 6

Lap 7 75 25 161 1 49 55 15 28 50 155 33 64 20 129 77 36 2 4 3 57 88 7 87 66 47 127 6

Lap 8 75 25 1 161 49 55 15 28 50 155 33 64 20 129 77 2 36 4 3 57 88
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 7575 Ant Hart 3131 Phil Stead 5555 Daniel Jackson

 - 2 - 2525 Glen English 1515 Nick Williamson 3333 Chris Moore

 - 3 - 161161 Daniel Walling 4949 Nigel Palmer 5050 George Thomas

 - 4 - 5959 Jason Burrill 8787 Jamie Edwards 155155 Roy Chapman

 - 5 - 11 Philip Atkinson 6464 Dorian Eardley 2323 Gary Vines

 - 6 - 2020 Michael Grigson 129129 Derek Cripps 7777 Andrew Glasgow

 - 7 - 4242 Sian Brooks 2828 Liam McCarter 6060 David Lenton

 - 8 - 44 Mike Farrall 77 Roger Marsh 3636 Keith Millen

 - 9 - 22 Tony Perkin 33 Nick Bedford 8888 Mark Edge

 - 10 - 3434 David Grigson 127127 Andy Wade 4747 John Hannaford

 - 11 - 66 Derek Skinner 6161 Steve Parrott 1717 Stuart Tonge

 - 12 - 6666 Mike McDonnell




